 ‹
© API Technologies Corp. Proprietary Information       |       www.apitech.com       |       eis.apitech.com       |       +1.855.294.3800       |       eisSales@apitech.com
Part Number
Rated
Voltage Rated Current
Leakage Current
Max [at 250 V,
60Hz] [mA]
Temperature
Rise [°C]
Operating
Temperature
[°C]
62-MTB-060-5-21
250(50/60Hz)
06
0.5
45
-40~+85
including
temperature
rise
62-MTB-100-5-21 10
62-MTB-160-5-21 16
62-MTB-200-5-21 20
62-MTB-300-5-21 30
62-MTB-060-4-21 06
0.1
62-MTB-100-4-21 10
62-MTB-160-4-21 16
62-MTB-200-4-21 20
62-MTB-300-4-21 30
EMI/EMC Filter
2 Line, 2 Stage Power Filter
Features
• 2 line, 2 stage filter